™ The world’s libraries.
Connected.

Monday, December 11, 2023, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20231211 110706_eAudios.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1412043983
1410999201
1410996696
1410998025
1410986510
1410999075
1412043722
1410950795
1410997656

The curse of Penryth Hall
The Fake Mate

The frozen river

The Gentleman's Gambit
Manner of Death

Raiders of the Lost Heart
This spells love : a novel

The watchmaker's hand

What Really Happens in Vegas : true stories of the people
who make Vegas, Vegas



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE_20231211 110706 eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1412043281
1410910192
1412043592
1409700993

1380997200
1409029045
1410992431
1412009933
1410991421

1396194884
1406823283
1409672979

The Curse of Penryth Hall
Gwen & Art are not in love Lex Croucher.
Lost hours : a mystery

The lost tomb : and other real-life stories of bones, burials,
and murder

The mystery guest

The other mothers : a novel
Perfect little lives : a novel
Rebecca, not Becky : a novel

What Really Happens in Vegas : true stories of the people
who make Vegas, Vegas

Win lose kill die
A winter by the sea
Your fault



