

## Contract Cataloging Record Delivery Report

Monday, December 11, 2023, 11:07 PM EST

OCLC Symbol: P@W

### **Titles Delivered in the File Named:**

 $metacoll.p@w.contrsvc. OVERDRIVE\_20231211\_110706\_eAudios.mrc$ 

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1412043983	The curse of Penryth Hall
1410999201	The Fake Mate
1410996696	The frozen river
1410998025	The Gentleman's Gambit
1410986510	Manner of Death
1410999075	Raiders of the Lost Heart
1412043722	This spells love : a novel
1410950795	The watchmaker's hand
1410997656	What Really Happens in Vegas : true stories of the people who make Vegas, Vegas

# Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE\_20231211\_110706\_eBooks.mrc

## **Title Not Previously Held**

1412043281	The Curse of Penryth Hall
1410910192	Gwen & Art are not in love Lex Croucher.
1412043592	Lost hours : a mystery
1409700993	The lost tomb : and other real-life stories of bones, burials, and murder
1380997200	The mystery guest
1409029045	The other mothers : a novel
1410992431	Perfect little lives : a novel
1412009933	Rebecca, not Becky : a novel
1410991421	What Really Happens in Vegas : true stories of the people who make Vegas, Vegas
1396194884	Win lose kill die
1406823283	A winter by the sea
1409672979	Your fault